
 

 

 

 

Main Campus Student Center Spring 2024 Hours of Operations 

Normal Operating Hours begin January 8, 2024 

Regular Spring Hours of Operation: 

Monday – Friday   7:30 am – 10:00 pm 
Saturday-Sunday    12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
 

Reduced Hours of Operation: 
January 2024 
Monday, January 1, 2024   Closed- State Holiday Break 
Tuesday- Friday, January 2-5, 2024  7:30 am – 6:00 pm 
Saturday, January 6, 2024   12:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
Sunday, January 7, 2024   12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
Monday, January 8, 2024  7:30 am – 10:00 pm Normal Hours resume 
Monday, January 8, 2024  Spring 2024 Classes Begin  
Monday, January 15, 2024  7:30 am – 10:00 pm MLK Holiday 
 
February 2024 
Regular Spring Hours of Operation 
 
March 2024 
Friday, March 1, 2024   7:30 am – 6:00 pm - Spring Break 
Saturday-Sunday, March 2-3, 2024  Closed 
Monday-Friday, March 4-8, 2024  7:30 am – 6:00 pm - Spring Break 
Saturday, March 9, 2024   Closed 
Sunday, March 10, 2024   12:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
Friday, March 29, 2024   CLOSED (State Holiday)  
Saturday, March 30, 2024   CLOSED 
Sunday, March 31, 2024   CLOSED 
 
April 2024 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024   Last day of Classes 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024  Reading Day 
Thursday, April 25, 2024   Final Exams Begin 
 
May 2024 
Thursday, May 2, 2024   7:30 am- 10:00 pm Exams End 
Friday, May 3, 2024   7:30 am – 9:00 pm Commencement  
Saturday, May 4, 2024   12:00 pm – 8:00 pm  
Sunday, May 5, 2024   CLOSED 

Updated 11/30/2023 
Hours are subject to change without notice 

 


